
# Day Date Time  Field Opposing Team V/H Field Set Up
Field Clean 

Up
Scorebook ScoreboardConcession Snacks

1 Wed 8-Mar 6:00 PM
Sports Complex 

North
Astros Visitors McGivern Ayers N/A Ayers

2 Tues 28-Mar 6:00 PM
Sports Complex 

North
Pirates Home Trenery Kenney Castaneda

3 Thurs 30-Mar 6:00 PM
Sports Complex 

North
Giants Home Lord Costa Costa

4 Sat 1-Apr 12:00 PM
Sports Complex 

North
Brewers Visitors McGivern Castaneda N/A DeWese

5 Tues 11-Apr 6:00 PM
Sports Complex 

North
Cardinals Visitors Trenery DeWese N/A Kenney

6 Tues 18-Apr 6:00 PM
Sports Complex 

North
Cardinals Home Lord Kenney Lord

7 Sat 22-Apr 2:00 PM
Cunningham 

Creek
Giants Visitors McGivern Payne ?? McGivern

5 Mon 24-Apr 6:00 PM
Sports Complex 

North
Cardinals Visitors Trenery DeWese N/A Kenney

8 Thurs 27-Apr 6:00 PM
Sports Complex 

North
Astros Home Lord Costa Moshou

9 Sat 29-Apr 10:00 AM
Sports Complex 

North
Pirates Home Trenery Kenney Payne

6 Tues 1-May 6:00 PM
Sports Complex 

North
Cardinals Home Lord Kenney Lord

10 Thurs 4-May 6:00 PM
Sports Complex 

North
Brewers Visitors McGivern Ayers N/A Starzec

11 Fri 5-May 7:30 PM Club Field Pirates Home Trenery Costa Trenery

12 Sat 6-May 2:00 PM
Sports Complex 

North
Astros Visitors Lord Castaneda N/A Ayers

13 Tues 9-May 6:00 PM
Sports Complex 

North
Brewers Visitors McGivern DeWese N/A Moshou

14 Sat 13-May 10:00 AM
Sports Complex 

North
Giants Home Trenery Kenney Kenney

15 Tues 16-May 6:30 PM
Cunningham 

Creek
Pirates Home Trenery Kenney Lord

16 Thurs 18-May 6:30 PM
Sports Complex 

South
Astros Visitors Lord N/A N/A DeWese

17 Sat 20-May 10:00 AM Club Field Brewers Home McGivern Costa? Trenery

Monique Lord: Call or text at 

(352) 219-6567

WSLLL Cubs Game Day Help - Spring 2017

Please arrive for games a minimum 1 hour prior to listed time for warm-ups and practice. If your player will not be at the game, please update your availability on the 

TSHQ app.

Make sure your child brings all necessary equipment/uniform and water. Ballplayers MUST wear a protective cup or cannot play! 

IF YOU CANNOT FULFILL YOUR GAME 
DUTY ASSIGNMENT, PLEASE TRY AND 

TRADE WITH ANOTHER PARENT.  IF YOU 
ARE NOT SUCCESSFUL BY GAME DAY, 

LET ME KNOW ASAP SO THAT I CAN 
FIND A SUB. 

HOME VS. VISITOR
HOME TEAM IS RESPONSIBLE FOR:

*FIELD SET UP

*SCOREBOOK

*OCCUPY 3RD BASE DUGOUT

VISITING TEAM IS RESPONSIBLE FOR:
*FIELD CLEAN UP

*CONCESSION DUTY 

*SCOREBOARD

*OCCUPY 1ST BASE DUGOUT

Field Set Up: Put out bases, 

mark base lines/batter box,

raking and watering field 

Field Clean Up: Put away bases, 

rake the field, and trash pickup 

in and around dugout


